NKE  K  81216-TVPB  thrust
roller bearings
70 Bore Diameter (mm) offers a NKE K 81216-TVPB thrust roller
bearings selection of Genuine 21 mm L2 at Wholesale Prices. We
are a NKE K 81216-TVPB thrust roller bearings Certified Parts
Retailer
Bore Diameter (mm) 70
d 70 mm
L2 21 mm
L3 121 mm
A 70 mm
A1 26 mm
B 77,8 mm
H 167 mm
H1 151 mm
H2 111 mm
L 232 mm
L1 140 mm
N 41 mm
N1 32 mm
S 33,3 mm
A2 48 mm
N2 70 mm
Weight 7,9 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 67,4 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 48,3 kN